MADE IN GERMANY
DATENBLATT
DATASHEET
LICHT auf ganzer Linie
LIGHTING all along the line
NP Pegasus-4
"Biodynamisches“ Licht dank frei
wählbarer Farbtemperatur.

 Colour temperature on request.
GOLD = type II type III
type I
NP/L2C/G1/09D / L2C/G1/ 0112 / G1/ ALA / XXX/XXX / CR W
* Leistungsangaben +/- 10%  |  performance data +/- 10%
Übersicht Standardlängen & Wattagen
overview standard lengths & wattages
IP40, IP65
product-Nr. L (mm)
type I
Watt 2700 + 5600 K*
type II
Watt 2200 + 3000 K*
type III
Watt 2200 + 4000 K*
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0112/###/... 112 2,69 | 2,46 2,96 | 2,42 2,96 | 2,00
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0212/###/... 212 5,09 | 4,66 5,60 | 4,58 5,60 | 3,77
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0311/###/... 311 7,46 | 6,84 8,21 | 6,72 8,21 | 5,54
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0411/###/... 411 9,86 | 9,04 10,85 | 8,88 10,85 | 7,32
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0510/###/... 510 12,42 | 11,22 13,46 | 11,01 13,46 | 9,08
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0610/###/... 610 14,64 | 13,42 10,10 | 13,78 10,10 | 10,86
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0710/###/... 710 17,04 | 15,62 18,74 | 15,34 18,74 | 12,64
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0809/###/... 809 19,42 | 17,80 21,36 | 17,47 21,36 | 14,40
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/0909/###/... 909 21,82 | 20,00 24,00 | 19,63 24,00 | 16,18
NP/L2C/G1/09D/L2C/G1/1008/###/... 1008 24,19 | 22,18 26,61 | 21,77 26,61 | 17,94
 Achtung! Bei Leuchten der Länge > 1m werden wegen der hohen Leistung Piercing-Kontakte (PIN) in beiden Endkappen verbaut.
 Attention! For luminaires of length > 1m, piercing contacts (PIN) are installed in both end caps due to the high power.
IP Schutzklassen
IP protection classes